
Santa Catalina Residence Hall Pool Renovation 
FM100223L

Estimated Construction Cost: $1,050,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, 9/1/10 at 2: 30PM

PM: G. Levinthal

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 08/12/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Santa Barbara CA 93103 877/776-5436 805/262-6338 Plan Rm 08/13/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 08/13/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 08/12/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 08/12/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 08/12/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 08/12/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 08/13/10 09/01/10 09/01/10

CONSULTANTS
Aquatic Design Group - Dennis Berkshire 2226 Faraday Avenue Carlsbad CA 92008 760/438-8400 760/438-5251 08/12/10 09/01/10 09/01/10

CONTRACTORS
Condor - Inc. 3000 Durfee Avenue El Monte CA 91732 626/455-0050 626/455-0070 General 08/12/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
California Commercial Pools 2255 E. Auto Centre Drive Glendora CA 91740 909/394-1280 909/394-1630 General 08/12/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Seguro Corporation 820 State Street 4th Floor Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/564-7800 805/564-7809 General 08/12/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Melchiori Construction 809 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/962-9505 805/962-8776 General 08/13/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
IWL 30 W. Quinto Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/966-2907 805/957-1947 Sub 08/13/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Village Pool Builders 9 South Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/969-0211 805/969-1107 General 08/13/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 General 08/13/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 08/13/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Imperial Electric 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 Sub 08/17/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 08/13/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Nadar Inc. 2596 Fairoaks Ave. Altadena CA 91001 626/791-9751 626/398-0471 General 08/18/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Schmidt & Schmidt Construction 103 N. Nopal St. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/884-4903 805/884-4911 General 08/18/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 General 08/19/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Tricon Construction, Inc 11419 Sunrise Gold Circle, Ste 6 Rancho Cordova CA 95742 916/638-9866 916/638-9867 gen & sub 08/19/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 General 08/19/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Knorr Systems, Inc 2221 S. Standard Avenue Santa Ana CA 92707 714/754-4044 714/754-1405 08/20/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Schwan Brothers Excavation 20 S. Kellogg Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/683-5116 805/683-5118 Sub 08/23/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 General 08/23/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
The Solar Energy Company 6440 Via Real, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/566-2127 805/684-1535 Sub 08/25/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
A.J. Diani Construction 251 No. Blosser Santa Maria CA 93456 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 General 08/25/10 09/01/10 09/01/10
Pool Scene, Inc. 2979 Promenade Way Suite 200 West Sacramento CA 95691 916/373-0808 916/373-0909 Sub 09/03/10 09/03/10 09/03/10


